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Nome
AZINHA
FEDERAL
TORETO
CORINGA PANCAD&O
PRATINHA
BRUCE LEE
THOR
COMBATE
AVATAR
MARUTO
FIEL
TORETTO
TA MALUCO
MURALHA DE A¢cO
PREDADOR
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Anilha
365068
022022
006797
419843
000000
235636
073812
Sispass 01880°
475813
312769
359789
066677
013172
179563
057253

Dono
JAIR WANAT
JOSE LUIZ DIAS
ADRIANO MALUKINHO
JEFERSON
PAULO PEREIRA
ALCIDES DADA
EDSON MARTINS
COMBATE
GELSON BATISTA
OBERDAN
PAULO PEREIRA
CARLOS
LINDOMAR OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO MACHADO
FALA MANSA

Cidade

GASPAR
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE

BRUSQUE
GASPAR
BRUSQUE

BRUSQUE
GASPAR

SOAT

10/15 min Pontos

0/156
0/156
0/144
0/143
0/141
0/141
0/124
0/115
0/110
0/106
0/102
0/100
0/97
0/93
0/85
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